

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).1636/2010

TATA MOTORS LTD. FORMERLY KNOWN AS
M/S TATA ENGINEERING AND LOCOMOTIVE COMPANY LTD. APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND
(FOR. KNOWN AS THE STATE OF BIHAR) RESPONDENT(S)

(PART-HEARD BY : HON.ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE AND HON.DINESH
MAHESHWARI, JJ.)

Date : 13-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mrs.Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms.Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.
Mr.Mandeep Kalra, Adv.
Mr.Jasvir Singh Sabharwal, Adv.
Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, AOR
M/s.Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gopal Prasad, AOR
Mr.Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter for further hearing on Thursday,
14th March, 2019.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master