

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1636/2010

TATA MOTORS LTD.  
FORMERLY KNOWN AS M/S TATA ENGINEERING  
AND LOCOMOTIVE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAN  
(FOR KNOWN AS THE STATE OF BIHAR) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-09-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Parties Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.  
Mr. Karanveer Singh Anand, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR  
Mr. Sonal Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG  
Mr. R. Bala, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By consent of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter  
after three weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER